
Summary Results Report
2026 Primary Election
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Lee County, Texas

101

REP US Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Virgil John Bierschwale 3 0 2 1

Sara Canady 9 0 4 5

John Cornyn 182 7 81 94

Wesley Hunt 40 0 25 15

Gulrez "Gus" Khan 0 0 0 0

John O. Adefope 0 0 0 0

Anna Bender 3 0 1 2

Ken Paxton 114 2 59 53

Total Votes Cast 351 9 172 170

REP US Representative, District 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Ben Bius 34 3 14 17

Jenny Garcia Sharon 9 0 4 5

Chris Gober 176 4 105 67

Robert Brown 10 0 4 6

Jeremy Story 30 0 9 21

Jessica Karlsruher 29 2 12 15

Brandon Hawbaker 3 0 3 0

Rob Altman 18 0 5 13

Kara King 4 0 3 1

Scott Macleod 19 0 9 10

Total Votes Cast 332 9 168 155

REP Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Arturo Espinosa 6 1 1 4

Greg Abbott 300 8 150 142

Stephen Samuelson 0 0 0 0

Mark V. Goloby 1 0 0 1

Charles Andrew Crouch 2 0 1 1

Nathaniel Welch 5 0 2 3

Kenneth Hyde 2 0 1 1

Evelyn Brooks 0 0 0 0

Ronnie Tullos 0 0 0 0

Pete "Doc" Chambers 38 0 20 18

R.F. "Bob" Achgill 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 354 9 175 170
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REP Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dan Patrick 292 8 151 133

Esala Wueschner 3 0 0 3

Timothy Mabry 32 0 14 18

Perla Munoz Hopkins 13 0 5 8

Total Votes Cast 340 8 170 162

REP Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Mayes Middleton 151 3 80 68

Chip Roy 101 6 45 50

Aaron Reitz 36 0 14 22

Joan Huffman 53 0 29 24

Total Votes Cast 341 9 168 164

REP Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Don Huffines 167 3 91 73

Christi Craddick 79 3 32 44

Michael Berlanga 8 1 1 6

Kelly Hancock 87 2 43 42

Total Votes Cast 341 9 167 165

REP Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dawn Buckingham 294 5 149 140

Total Votes Cast 294 5 149 140

REP Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sid Miller 230 4 118 108

Nate Sheets 105 4 55 46

Total Votes Cast 335 8 173 154
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REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James (Jim) Matlock 119 4 56 59

Bo French 36 0 13 23

Jim Wright 94 2 56 36

Hawk Dunlap 32 1 18 13

Katherine Culbert 32 2 12 18

Total Votes Cast 313 9 155 149

REP Chief Justice, Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jimmy Blacklock 292 7 148 137

Total Votes Cast 292 7 148 137

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James P. Sullivan 291 7 146 138

Total Votes Cast 291 7 146 138

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kyle Hawkins 292 7 150 135

Total Votes Cast 292 7 150 135

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brett Busby 291 7 149 135

Total Votes Cast 291 7 149 135

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brent Coffee 84 3 43 38

Alison Fox 87 5 40 42

Thomas Smith 66 0 39 27

Lesli Fitzpatrick 55 1 27 27

Total Votes Cast 292 9 149 134
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REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kevin Patrick Yeary 285 7 146 132

Total Votes Cast 285 7 146 132

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jennifer Balido 97 4 43 50

John Messinger 198 5 107 86

Total Votes Cast 295 9 150 136

REP State Senator, Dist 18
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Lois W. Kolkhorst 312 6 153 153

Total Votes Cast 312 6 153 153

REP State Representative, Dist 17
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Tom Glass 147 4 69 74

Stan Gerdes 204 4 103 97

Total Votes Cast 351 8 172 171

REP Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott Brister 294 7 149 138

Total Votes Cast 294 7 149 138

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott K. Field 295 7 151 137

Total Votes Cast 295 7 151 137

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

April Farris 293 7 147 139

Total Votes Cast 293 7 147 139
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REP Chief Justice, 3rd Ct of App Dist
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Cory Liu 289 7 147 135

Total Votes Cast 289 7 147 135

REP County Judge
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Frank Malinak, III 315 7 159 149

Total Votes Cast 315 7 159 149

REP District Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Katie Jenke 310 7 154 149

Total Votes Cast 310 7 154 149

REP County Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sharon Blasig 314 7 160 147

Total Votes Cast 314 7 160 147

REP County Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Melinda "Lyndy" Krause 304 7 152 145

Total Votes Cast 304 7 152 145

REP JOP Pct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Michael York 312 7 155 150

Total Votes Cast 312 7 155 150

REP County Chair
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Lynn Cain 303 7 156 140

Total Votes Cast 303 7 156 140
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REP Proposition 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 316 8 156 152

NO 36 0 18 18

Total Votes Cast 352 8 174 170

REP Proposition 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 324 9 163 152

NO 33 0 13 20

Total Votes Cast 357 9 176 172

REP Proposition 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 245 9 125 111

NO 108 0 48 60

Total Votes Cast 353 9 173 171

REP Proposition 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 304 7 152 145

NO 49 0 22 27

Total Votes Cast 353 7 174 172

REP Proposition 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 326 8 166 152

NO 33 0 11 22

Total Votes Cast 359 8 177 174

REP Proposition 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 314 7 154 153

NO 42 2 21 19

Total Votes Cast 356 9 175 172

Precinct Summary - 03/09/2026     9:19 AM 6 of 105

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report
2026 Primary Election
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Lee County, Texas

101

REP Proposition 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 335 8 169 158

NO 23 0 8 15

Total Votes Cast 358 8 177 173

REP Proposition 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 338 8 168 162

NO 21 1 9 11

Total Votes Cast 359 9 177 173

REP Proposition 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 284 9 136 139

NO 71 0 39 32

Total Votes Cast 355 9 175 171

REP Proposition 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 319 7 162 150

NO 22 0 9 13

Total Votes Cast 341 7 171 163

Precinct Summary - 03/09/2026     9:19 AM 7 of 105

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report
2026 Primary Election
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Lee County, Texas
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REP US Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Virgil John Bierschwale 1 0 0 1

Sara Canady 0 0 0 0

John Cornyn 21 0 12 9

Wesley Hunt 8 0 4 4

Gulrez "Gus" Khan 0 0 0 0

John O. Adefope 0 0 0 0

Anna Bender 0 0 0 0

Ken Paxton 19 0 10 9

Total Votes Cast 49 0 26 23

REP US Representative, District 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Ben Bius 5 0 2 3

Jenny Garcia Sharon 1 0 0 1

Chris Gober 29 0 19 10

Robert Brown 2 0 1 1

Jeremy Story 1 0 0 1

Jessica Karlsruher 3 0 2 1

Brandon Hawbaker 1 0 1 0

Rob Altman 0 0 0 0

Kara King 0 0 0 0

Scott Macleod 4 0 2 2

Total Votes Cast 46 0 27 19

REP Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Arturo Espinosa 1 0 0 1

Greg Abbott 42 0 22 20

Stephen Samuelson 0 0 0 0

Mark V. Goloby 1 0 1 0

Charles Andrew Crouch 0 0 0 0

Nathaniel Welch 0 0 0 0

Kenneth Hyde 0 0 0 0

Evelyn Brooks 0 0 0 0

Ronnie Tullos 0 0 0 0

Pete "Doc" Chambers 6 0 4 2

R.F. "Bob" Achgill 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 50 0 27 23
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REP Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dan Patrick 43 0 23 20

Esala Wueschner 1 0 1 0

Timothy Mabry 5 0 3 2

Perla Munoz Hopkins 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 49 0 27 22

REP Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Mayes Middleton 19 0 8 11

Chip Roy 21 0 14 7

Aaron Reitz 2 0 2 0

Joan Huffman 5 0 2 3

Total Votes Cast 47 0 26 21

REP Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Don Huffines 25 0 15 10

Christi Craddick 7 0 6 1

Michael Berlanga 2 0 2 0

Kelly Hancock 13 0 3 10

Total Votes Cast 47 0 26 21

REP Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dawn Buckingham 39 0 20 19

Total Votes Cast 39 0 20 19

REP Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sid Miller 27 0 17 10

Nate Sheets 19 0 8 11

Total Votes Cast 46 0 25 21
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102

REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James (Jim) Matlock 17 0 9 8

Bo French 7 0 3 4

Jim Wright 15 0 8 7

Hawk Dunlap 2 0 2 0

Katherine Culbert 2 0 0 2

Total Votes Cast 43 0 22 21

REP Chief Justice, Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jimmy Blacklock 38 0 19 19

Total Votes Cast 38 0 19 19

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James P. Sullivan 38 0 19 19

Total Votes Cast 38 0 19 19

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kyle Hawkins 37 0 18 19

Total Votes Cast 37 0 18 19

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brett Busby 36 0 17 19

Total Votes Cast 36 0 17 19

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brent Coffee 12 0 8 4

Alison Fox 7 0 4 3

Thomas Smith 11 0 6 5

Lesli Fitzpatrick 8 0 1 7

Total Votes Cast 38 0 19 19
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REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kevin Patrick Yeary 36 0 17 19

Total Votes Cast 36 0 17 19

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jennifer Balido 10 0 5 5

John Messinger 29 0 16 13

Total Votes Cast 39 0 21 18

REP State Senator, Dist 18
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Lois W. Kolkhorst 42 0 20 22

Total Votes Cast 42 0 20 22

REP State Representative, Dist 17
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Tom Glass 24 0 12 12

Stan Gerdes 26 0 15 11

Total Votes Cast 50 0 27 23

REP Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott Brister 37 0 18 19

Total Votes Cast 37 0 18 19

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott K. Field 38 0 19 19

Total Votes Cast 38 0 19 19

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

April Farris 37 0 18 19

Total Votes Cast 37 0 18 19
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REP Chief Justice, 3rd Ct of App Dist
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Cory Liu 37 0 18 19

Total Votes Cast 37 0 18 19

REP County Judge
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Frank Malinak, III 42 0 21 21

Total Votes Cast 42 0 21 21

REP District Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Katie Jenke 42 0 21 21

Total Votes Cast 42 0 21 21

REP County Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sharon Blasig 43 0 21 22

Total Votes Cast 43 0 21 22

REP County Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Melinda "Lyndy" Krause 42 0 21 21

Total Votes Cast 42 0 21 21

REP JOP Pct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Michael York 40 0 20 20

Total Votes Cast 40 0 20 20

REP County Chair
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Lynn Cain 39 0 20 19

Total Votes Cast 39 0 20 19
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REP Proposition 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 48 0 25 23

NO 1 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 49 0 26 23

REP Proposition 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 47 0 24 23

NO 2 0 2 0

Total Votes Cast 49 0 26 23

REP Proposition 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 36 0 22 14

NO 13 0 4 9

Total Votes Cast 49 0 26 23

REP Proposition 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 41 0 22 19

NO 8 0 4 4

Total Votes Cast 49 0 26 23

REP Proposition 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 44 0 22 22

NO 5 0 5 0

Total Votes Cast 49 0 27 22

REP Proposition 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 48 0 27 21

NO 2 0 0 2

Total Votes Cast 50 0 27 23
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REP Proposition 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 50 0 27 23

NO 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 50 0 27 23

REP Proposition 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 48 0 25 23

NO 2 0 2 0

Total Votes Cast 50 0 27 23

REP Proposition 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 45 0 24 21

NO 5 0 3 2

Total Votes Cast 50 0 27 23

REP Proposition 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 47 0 26 21

NO 1 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 48 0 27 21
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REP US Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Virgil John Bierschwale 2 0 1 1

Sara Canady 1 0 1 0

John Cornyn 56 3 26 27

Wesley Hunt 6 0 4 2

Gulrez "Gus" Khan 0 0 0 0

John O. Adefope 0 0 0 0

Anna Bender 0 0 0 0

Ken Paxton 24 0 9 15

Total Votes Cast 89 3 41 45

REP US Representative, District 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Ben Bius 3 0 2 1

Jenny Garcia Sharon 1 0 1 0

Chris Gober 44 0 29 15

Robert Brown 4 0 0 4

Jeremy Story 3 0 2 1

Jessica Karlsruher 10 1 3 6

Brandon Hawbaker 0 0 0 0

Rob Altman 0 0 0 0

Kara King 1 0 0 1

Scott Macleod 7 0 0 7

Total Votes Cast 73 1 37 35

REP Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Arturo Espinosa 0 0 0 0

Greg Abbott 82 3 38 41

Stephen Samuelson 0 0 0 0

Mark V. Goloby 0 0 0 0

Charles Andrew Crouch 1 0 0 1

Nathaniel Welch 1 0 0 1

Kenneth Hyde 0 0 0 0

Evelyn Brooks 1 0 0 1

Ronnie Tullos 0 0 0 0

Pete "Doc" Chambers 3 0 3 0

R.F. "Bob" Achgill 1 0 0 1

Total Votes Cast 89 3 41 45
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REP Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dan Patrick 74 3 38 33

Esala Wueschner 0 0 0 0

Timothy Mabry 5 0 1 4

Perla Munoz Hopkins 2 0 0 2

Total Votes Cast 81 3 39 39

REP Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Mayes Middleton 29 1 15 13

Chip Roy 30 2 15 13

Aaron Reitz 5 0 2 3

Joan Huffman 15 0 7 8

Total Votes Cast 79 3 39 37

REP Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Don Huffines 40 2 17 21

Christi Craddick 14 0 7 7

Michael Berlanga 2 0 1 1

Kelly Hancock 19 1 10 8

Total Votes Cast 75 3 35 37

REP Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dawn Buckingham 70 2 35 33

Total Votes Cast 70 2 35 33

REP Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sid Miller 51 3 19 29

Nate Sheets 30 0 19 11

Total Votes Cast 81 3 38 40
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REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James (Jim) Matlock 27 2 15 10

Bo French 8 0 3 5

Jim Wright 23 0 11 12

Hawk Dunlap 9 0 5 4

Katherine Culbert 3 0 1 2

Total Votes Cast 70 2 35 33

REP Chief Justice, Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jimmy Blacklock 70 2 36 32

Total Votes Cast 70 2 36 32

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James P. Sullivan 69 2 36 31

Total Votes Cast 69 2 36 31

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kyle Hawkins 68 2 36 30

Total Votes Cast 68 2 36 30

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brett Busby 67 2 36 29

Total Votes Cast 67 2 36 29

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brent Coffee 12 2 5 5

Alison Fox 11 0 6 5

Thomas Smith 22 0 12 10

Lesli Fitzpatrick 17 0 9 8

Total Votes Cast 62 2 32 28
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REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kevin Patrick Yeary 65 2 34 29

Total Votes Cast 65 2 34 29

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jennifer Balido 13 0 7 6

John Messinger 51 2 26 23

Total Votes Cast 64 2 33 29

REP State Senator, Dist 18
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Lois W. Kolkhorst 71 0 39 32

Total Votes Cast 71 0 39 32

REP State Representative, Dist 17
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Tom Glass 30 0 13 17

Stan Gerdes 55 1 28 26

Total Votes Cast 85 1 41 43

REP Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott Brister 64 2 34 28

Total Votes Cast 64 2 34 28

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott K. Field 67 2 37 28

Total Votes Cast 67 2 37 28

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

April Farris 68 2 37 29

Total Votes Cast 68 2 37 29
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REP Chief Justice, 3rd Ct of App Dist
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Cory Liu 63 0 35 28

Total Votes Cast 63 0 35 28

REP County Judge
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Frank Malinak, III 78 1 40 37

Total Votes Cast 78 1 40 37

REP District Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Katie Jenke 76 1 38 37

Total Votes Cast 76 1 38 37

REP County Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sharon Blasig 76 1 39 36

Total Votes Cast 76 1 39 36

REP County Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Melinda "Lyndy" Krause 75 1 39 35

Total Votes Cast 75 1 39 35

REP JOP Pct 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Roberta Brinkman 12 0 5 7

Jesse Lee Kottke 6 0 5 1

Pam Kothmann 19 0 10 9

Lacey Hannes 34 0 14 20

Total Votes Cast 71 0 34 37

REP County Chair
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Lynn Cain 64 0 36 28

Total Votes Cast 64 0 36 28
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REP Proposition 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 75 3 37 35

NO 7 0 2 5

Total Votes Cast 82 3 39 40

REP Proposition 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 78 3 36 39

NO 5 0 3 2

Total Votes Cast 83 3 39 41

REP Proposition 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 53 3 29 21

NO 29 0 11 18

Total Votes Cast 82 3 40 39

REP Proposition 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 70 3 32 35

NO 14 0 8 6

Total Votes Cast 84 3 40 41

REP Proposition 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 77 3 38 36

NO 7 0 2 5

Total Votes Cast 84 3 40 41

REP Proposition 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 78 3 39 36

NO 6 0 1 5

Total Votes Cast 84 3 40 41
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Summary Results Report
2026 Primary Election
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Lee County, Texas

103

REP Proposition 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 84 3 40 41

NO 3 0 0 3

Total Votes Cast 87 3 40 44

REP Proposition 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 85 3 40 42

NO 1 0 0 1

Total Votes Cast 86 3 40 43

REP Proposition 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 69 3 34 32

NO 14 0 6 8

Total Votes Cast 83 3 40 40

REP Proposition 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 72 3 37 32

NO 4 0 1 3

Total Votes Cast 76 3 38 35
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Lee County, Texas

201

REP US Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Virgil John Bierschwale 0 0 0 0

Sara Canady 5 0 5 0

John Cornyn 106 1 36 69

Wesley Hunt 11 0 2 9

Gulrez "Gus" Khan 0 0 0 0

John O. Adefope 0 0 0 0

Anna Bender 1 0 1 0

Ken Paxton 66 1 26 39

Total Votes Cast 189 2 70 117

REP US Representative, District 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Ben Bius 9 0 4 5

Jenny Garcia Sharon 1 0 0 1

Chris Gober 115 1 44 70

Robert Brown 6 0 2 4

Jeremy Story 0 0 0 0

Jessica Karlsruher 20 0 5 15

Brandon Hawbaker 1 0 0 1

Rob Altman 4 0 1 3

Kara King 4 0 2 2

Scott Macleod 9 0 5 4

Total Votes Cast 169 1 63 105

REP Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Arturo Espinosa 0 0 0 0

Greg Abbott 173 2 58 113

Stephen Samuelson 1 0 1 0

Mark V. Goloby 0 0 0 0

Charles Andrew Crouch 0 0 0 0

Nathaniel Welch 2 0 0 2

Kenneth Hyde 0 0 0 0

Evelyn Brooks 3 0 3 0

Ronnie Tullos 1 0 0 1

Pete "Doc" Chambers 13 0 8 5

R.F. "Bob" Achgill 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 193 2 70 121
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Lee County, Texas

201

REP Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dan Patrick 173 2 63 108

Esala Wueschner 2 0 1 1

Timothy Mabry 12 0 5 7

Perla Munoz Hopkins 2 0 1 1

Total Votes Cast 189 2 70 117

REP Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Mayes Middleton 84 1 33 50

Chip Roy 43 1 16 26

Aaron Reitz 22 0 10 12

Joan Huffman 32 0 8 24

Total Votes Cast 181 2 67 112

REP Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Don Huffines 83 2 32 49

Christi Craddick 44 0 23 21

Michael Berlanga 1 0 0 1

Kelly Hancock 57 0 13 44

Total Votes Cast 185 2 68 115

REP Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dawn Buckingham 158 2 56 100

Total Votes Cast 158 2 56 100

REP Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sid Miller 109 2 36 71

Nate Sheets 74 0 32 42

Total Votes Cast 183 2 68 113
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Lee County, Texas

201

REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James (Jim) Matlock 74 0 21 53

Bo French 12 1 4 7

Jim Wright 60 1 28 31

Hawk Dunlap 10 0 2 8

Katherine Culbert 16 0 8 8

Total Votes Cast 172 2 63 107

REP Chief Justice, Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jimmy Blacklock 160 2 56 102

Total Votes Cast 160 2 56 102

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James P. Sullivan 159 2 55 102

Total Votes Cast 159 2 55 102

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kyle Hawkins 158 2 56 100

Total Votes Cast 158 2 56 100

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brett Busby 158 2 56 100

Total Votes Cast 158 2 56 100

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brent Coffee 39 0 11 28

Alison Fox 45 0 19 26

Thomas Smith 26 1 9 16

Lesli Fitzpatrick 39 0 15 24

Total Votes Cast 149 1 54 94
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Lee County, Texas

201

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kevin Patrick Yeary 154 2 53 99

Total Votes Cast 154 2 53 99

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jennifer Balido 49 0 23 26

John Messinger 98 2 30 66

Total Votes Cast 147 2 53 92

REP State Senator, Dist 18
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Lois W. Kolkhorst 168 2 58 108

Total Votes Cast 168 2 58 108

REP State Representative, Dist 17
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Tom Glass 60 1 22 37

Stan Gerdes 129 1 47 81

Total Votes Cast 189 2 69 118

REP Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott Brister 152 2 53 97

Total Votes Cast 152 2 53 97

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott K. Field 152 2 54 96

Total Votes Cast 152 2 54 96

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

April Farris 151 2 53 96

Total Votes Cast 151 2 53 96
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Lee County, Texas

201

REP Chief Justice, 3rd Ct of App Dist
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Cory Liu 146 1 51 94

Total Votes Cast 146 1 51 94

REP County Judge
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Frank Malinak, III 166 2 59 105

Total Votes Cast 166 2 59 105

REP District Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Katie Jenke 159 2 53 104

Total Votes Cast 159 2 53 104

REP County Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sharon Blasig 168 2 60 106

Total Votes Cast 168 2 60 106

REP County Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Melinda "Lyndy" Krause 161 2 56 103

Total Votes Cast 161 2 56 103

REP County Commissioner Pct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Richard Wagner 170 2 60 108

Total Votes Cast 170 2 60 108

REP JOP Pct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Michael York 168 2 60 106

Total Votes Cast 168 2 60 106

REP County Chair
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Lynn Cain 150 2 51 97

Total Votes Cast 150 2 51 97
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Lee County, Texas

201

REP Proposition 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 165 2 54 109

NO 22 0 13 9

Total Votes Cast 187 2 67 118

REP Proposition 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 180 1 66 113

NO 9 1 2 6

Total Votes Cast 189 2 68 119

REP Proposition 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 132 1 54 77

NO 57 1 14 42

Total Votes Cast 189 2 68 119

REP Proposition 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 169 2 62 105

NO 19 0 6 13

Total Votes Cast 188 2 68 118

REP Proposition 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 172 2 62 108

NO 16 0 6 10

Total Votes Cast 188 2 68 118

REP Proposition 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 171 2 65 104

NO 17 0 3 14

Total Votes Cast 188 2 68 118
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Lee County, Texas

201

REP Proposition 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 184 2 68 114

NO 6 0 1 5

Total Votes Cast 190 2 69 119

REP Proposition 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 182 2 65 115

NO 8 0 3 5

Total Votes Cast 190 2 68 120

REP Proposition 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 148 2 55 91

NO 35 0 12 23

Total Votes Cast 183 2 67 114

REP Proposition 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 170 2 63 105

NO 9 0 1 8

Total Votes Cast 179 2 64 113
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202

REP US Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Virgil John Bierschwale 2 0 1 1

Sara Canady 6 0 3 3

John Cornyn 233 3 134 96

Wesley Hunt 48 0 26 22

Gulrez "Gus" Khan 1 0 0 1

John O. Adefope 2 0 0 2

Anna Bender 3 0 3 0

Ken Paxton 153 2 77 74

Total Votes Cast 448 5 244 199

REP US Representative, District 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Ben Bius 34 0 14 20

Jenny Garcia Sharon 5 0 3 2

Chris Gober 236 5 138 93

Robert Brown 9 0 5 4

Jeremy Story 20 0 6 14

Jessica Karlsruher 42 1 23 18

Brandon Hawbaker 5 0 2 3

Rob Altman 22 0 13 9

Kara King 8 0 5 3

Scott Macleod 23 0 12 11

Total Votes Cast 404 6 221 177

REP Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Arturo Espinosa 5 0 4 1

Greg Abbott 388 6 216 166

Stephen Samuelson 7 0 1 6

Mark V. Goloby 0 0 0 0

Charles Andrew Crouch 4 0 2 2

Nathaniel Welch 6 0 2 4

Kenneth Hyde 3 0 0 3

Evelyn Brooks 6 0 4 2

Ronnie Tullos 0 0 0 0

Pete "Doc" Chambers 35 0 15 20

R.F. "Bob" Achgill 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 454 6 244 204
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Lee County, Texas

202

REP Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dan Patrick 376 5 206 165

Esala Wueschner 11 0 4 7

Timothy Mabry 43 1 22 20

Perla Munoz Hopkins 14 0 8 6

Total Votes Cast 444 6 240 198

REP Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Mayes Middleton 171 6 88 77

Chip Roy 145 0 81 64

Aaron Reitz 39 0 19 20

Joan Huffman 58 0 35 23

Total Votes Cast 413 6 223 184

REP Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Don Huffines 213 2 110 101

Christi Craddick 88 1 56 31

Michael Berlanga 12 0 4 8

Kelly Hancock 107 2 57 48

Total Votes Cast 420 5 227 188

REP Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dawn Buckingham 354 5 194 155

Total Votes Cast 354 5 194 155

REP Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sid Miller 302 5 155 142

Nate Sheets 120 0 74 46

Total Votes Cast 422 5 229 188
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Lee County, Texas

202

REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James (Jim) Matlock 143 2 76 65

Bo French 66 2 35 29

Jim Wright 108 1 65 42

Hawk Dunlap 37 0 18 19

Katherine Culbert 39 1 23 15

Total Votes Cast 393 6 217 170

REP Chief Justice, Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jimmy Blacklock 350 5 197 148

Total Votes Cast 350 5 197 148

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James P. Sullivan 344 5 195 144

Total Votes Cast 344 5 195 144

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kyle Hawkins 343 5 192 146

Total Votes Cast 343 5 192 146

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brett Busby 344 5 192 147

Total Votes Cast 344 5 192 147

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brent Coffee 100 0 53 47

Alison Fox 82 3 52 27

Thomas Smith 85 0 42 43

Lesli Fitzpatrick 72 1 41 30

Total Votes Cast 339 4 188 147
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202

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kevin Patrick Yeary 331 5 182 144

Total Votes Cast 331 5 182 144

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jennifer Balido 107 3 67 37

John Messinger 240 1 129 110

Total Votes Cast 347 4 196 147

REP State Senator, Dist 18
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Lois W. Kolkhorst 394 5 209 180

Total Votes Cast 394 5 209 180

REP State Representative, Dist 17
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Tom Glass 174 2 101 71

Stan Gerdes 282 4 144 134

Total Votes Cast 456 6 245 205

REP Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott Brister 337 5 185 147

Total Votes Cast 337 5 185 147

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott K. Field 336 5 183 148

Total Votes Cast 336 5 183 148

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

April Farris 338 5 185 148

Total Votes Cast 338 5 185 148
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202

REP Chief Justice, 3rd Ct of App Dist
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Cory Liu 328 5 179 144

Total Votes Cast 328 5 179 144

REP County Judge
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Frank Malinak, III 389 6 210 173

Total Votes Cast 389 6 210 173

REP District Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Katie Jenke 379 6 199 174

Total Votes Cast 379 6 199 174

REP County Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sharon Blasig 395 6 213 176

Total Votes Cast 395 6 213 176

REP County Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Melinda "Lyndy" Krause 360 6 194 160

Total Votes Cast 360 6 194 160

REP County Commissioner Pct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Richard Wagner 384 6 206 172

Total Votes Cast 384 6 206 172

REP JOP Pct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Michael York 389 6 206 177

Total Votes Cast 389 6 206 177

REP County Chair
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Lynn Cain 328 6 181 141

Total Votes Cast 328 6 181 141
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REP Proposition 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 394 5 214 175

NO 45 0 28 17

Total Votes Cast 439 5 242 192

REP Proposition 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 427 5 228 194

NO 22 0 15 7

Total Votes Cast 449 5 243 201

REP Proposition 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 314 4 169 141

NO 128 0 70 58

Total Votes Cast 442 4 239 199

REP Proposition 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 399 5 216 178

NO 48 0 25 23

Total Votes Cast 447 5 241 201

REP Proposition 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 413 5 223 185

NO 36 0 21 15

Total Votes Cast 449 5 244 200

REP Proposition 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 406 5 215 186

NO 43 0 29 14

Total Votes Cast 449 5 244 200
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REP Proposition 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 430 5 236 189

NO 13 0 7 6

Total Votes Cast 443 5 243 195

REP Proposition 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 421 4 231 186

NO 22 0 10 12

Total Votes Cast 443 4 241 198

REP Proposition 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 351 3 199 149

NO 82 2 39 41

Total Votes Cast 433 5 238 190

REP Proposition 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 415 6 225 184

NO 14 0 9 5

Total Votes Cast 429 6 234 189
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203

REP US Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Virgil John Bierschwale 1 0 0 1

Sara Canady 2 0 1 1

John Cornyn 79 4 37 38

Wesley Hunt 13 0 7 6

Gulrez "Gus" Khan 0 0 0 0

John O. Adefope 0 0 0 0

Anna Bender 1 0 1 0

Ken Paxton 46 1 26 19

Total Votes Cast 142 5 72 65

REP US Representative, District 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Ben Bius 11 0 3 8

Jenny Garcia Sharon 2 0 1 1

Chris Gober 70 2 42 26

Robert Brown 4 2 1 1

Jeremy Story 5 0 3 2

Jessica Karlsruher 13 0 5 8

Brandon Hawbaker 1 0 1 0

Rob Altman 6 0 1 5

Kara King 3 0 2 1

Scott Macleod 8 1 4 3

Total Votes Cast 123 5 63 55

REP Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Arturo Espinosa 1 0 1 0

Greg Abbott 120 5 59 56

Stephen Samuelson 0 0 0 0

Mark V. Goloby 0 0 0 0

Charles Andrew Crouch 1 0 1 0

Nathaniel Welch 0 0 0 0

Kenneth Hyde 0 0 0 0

Evelyn Brooks 4 0 2 2

Ronnie Tullos 0 0 0 0

Pete "Doc" Chambers 17 0 7 10

R.F. "Bob" Achgill 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 143 5 70 68

Precinct Summary - 03/09/2026     9:19 AM 36 of 105

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report
2026 Primary Election
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Lee County, Texas

203

REP Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dan Patrick 122 5 61 56

Esala Wueschner 1 0 1 0

Timothy Mabry 10 0 5 5

Perla Munoz Hopkins 3 0 1 2

Total Votes Cast 136 5 68 63

REP Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Mayes Middleton 52 4 27 21

Chip Roy 44 0 22 22

Aaron Reitz 16 1 10 5

Joan Huffman 24 0 9 15

Total Votes Cast 136 5 68 63

REP Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Don Huffines 62 0 34 28

Christi Craddick 23 0 17 6

Michael Berlanga 3 0 1 2

Kelly Hancock 46 5 14 27

Total Votes Cast 134 5 66 63

REP Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dawn Buckingham 110 5 53 52

Total Votes Cast 110 5 53 52

REP Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sid Miller 90 3 43 44

Nate Sheets 43 2 24 17

Total Votes Cast 133 5 67 61
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REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James (Jim) Matlock 42 3 20 19

Bo French 21 0 13 8

Jim Wright 39 2 22 15

Hawk Dunlap 9 0 2 7

Katherine Culbert 11 0 3 8

Total Votes Cast 122 5 60 57

REP Chief Justice, Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jimmy Blacklock 101 4 49 48

Total Votes Cast 101 4 49 48

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James P. Sullivan 99 5 49 45

Total Votes Cast 99 5 49 45

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kyle Hawkins 100 4 49 47

Total Votes Cast 100 4 49 47

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brett Busby 96 5 47 44

Total Votes Cast 96 5 47 44

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brent Coffee 34 0 17 17

Alison Fox 23 1 12 10

Thomas Smith 29 3 15 11

Lesli Fitzpatrick 20 0 9 11

Total Votes Cast 106 4 53 49
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203

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kevin Patrick Yeary 96 4 47 45

Total Votes Cast 96 4 47 45

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jennifer Balido 30 1 15 14

John Messinger 80 4 40 36

Total Votes Cast 110 5 55 50

REP State Senator, Dist 18
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Lois W. Kolkhorst 120 5 54 61

Total Votes Cast 120 5 54 61

REP State Representative, Dist 17
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Tom Glass 61 3 33 25

Stan Gerdes 80 2 38 40

Total Votes Cast 141 5 71 65

REP Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott Brister 102 4 48 50

Total Votes Cast 102 4 48 50

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott K. Field 101 4 48 49

Total Votes Cast 101 4 48 49

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

April Farris 101 4 48 49

Total Votes Cast 101 4 48 49
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Lee County, Texas

203

REP Chief Justice, 3rd Ct of App Dist
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Cory Liu 98 4 47 47

Total Votes Cast 98 4 47 47

REP County Judge
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Frank Malinak, III 121 5 55 61

Total Votes Cast 121 5 55 61

REP District Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Katie Jenke 114 5 53 56

Total Votes Cast 114 5 53 56

REP County Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sharon Blasig 120 5 55 60

Total Votes Cast 120 5 55 60

REP County Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Melinda "Lyndy" Krause 118 5 54 59

Total Votes Cast 118 5 54 59

REP County Commissioner Pct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Richard Wagner 119 5 56 58

Total Votes Cast 119 5 56 58

REP JOP Pct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Michael York 124 5 56 63

Total Votes Cast 124 5 56 63

REP County Chair
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Lynn Cain 103 5 46 52

Total Votes Cast 103 5 46 52
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REP Proposition 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 129 3 66 60

NO 12 2 4 6

Total Votes Cast 141 5 70 66

REP Proposition 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 135 5 69 61

NO 6 0 2 4

Total Votes Cast 141 5 71 65

REP Proposition 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 105 2 55 48

NO 35 3 15 17

Total Votes Cast 140 5 70 65

REP Proposition 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 125 4 63 58

NO 20 1 9 10

Total Votes Cast 145 5 72 68

REP Proposition 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 132 5 68 59

NO 11 0 4 7

Total Votes Cast 143 5 72 66

REP Proposition 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 136 5 67 64

NO 6 0 3 3

Total Votes Cast 142 5 70 67

Precinct Summary - 03/09/2026     9:19 AM 41 of 105

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report
2026 Primary Election
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Lee County, Texas

203

REP Proposition 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 139 5 71 63

NO 2 0 0 2

Total Votes Cast 141 5 71 65

REP Proposition 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 139 5 69 65

NO 5 0 3 2

Total Votes Cast 144 5 72 67

REP Proposition 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 110 3 61 46

NO 29 2 10 17

Total Votes Cast 139 5 71 63

REP Proposition 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 129 5 68 56

NO 4 0 1 3

Total Votes Cast 133 5 69 59
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REP US Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Virgil John Bierschwale 1 0 1 0

Sara Canady 1 0 1 0

John Cornyn 16 0 6 10

Wesley Hunt 6 0 0 6

Gulrez "Gus" Khan 0 0 0 0

John O. Adefope 0 0 0 0

Anna Bender 0 0 0 0

Ken Paxton 22 0 6 16

Total Votes Cast 46 0 14 32

REP US Representative, District 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Ben Bius 3 0 2 1

Jenny Garcia Sharon 2 0 0 2

Chris Gober 24 0 7 17

Robert Brown 3 0 0 3

Jeremy Story 3 0 0 3

Jessica Karlsruher 4 0 2 2

Brandon Hawbaker 1 0 0 1

Rob Altman 1 0 1 0

Kara King 1 0 1 0

Scott Macleod 2 0 0 2

Total Votes Cast 44 0 13 31

REP Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Arturo Espinosa 0 0 0 0

Greg Abbott 33 0 10 23

Stephen Samuelson 1 0 0 1

Mark V. Goloby 0 0 0 0

Charles Andrew Crouch 0 0 0 0

Nathaniel Welch 0 0 0 0

Kenneth Hyde 0 0 0 0

Evelyn Brooks 0 0 0 0

Ronnie Tullos 0 0 0 0

Pete "Doc" Chambers 12 0 4 8

R.F. "Bob" Achgill 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 46 0 14 32
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REP Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dan Patrick 37 0 11 26

Esala Wueschner 2 0 1 1

Timothy Mabry 2 0 0 2

Perla Munoz Hopkins 3 0 1 2

Total Votes Cast 44 0 13 31

REP Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Mayes Middleton 16 0 8 8

Chip Roy 13 0 4 9

Aaron Reitz 10 0 0 10

Joan Huffman 5 0 1 4

Total Votes Cast 44 0 13 31

REP Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Don Huffines 24 0 6 18

Christi Craddick 6 0 1 5

Michael Berlanga 4 0 1 3

Kelly Hancock 10 0 4 6

Total Votes Cast 44 0 12 32

REP Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dawn Buckingham 36 0 10 26

Total Votes Cast 36 0 10 26

REP Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sid Miller 32 0 12 20

Nate Sheets 13 0 2 11

Total Votes Cast 45 0 14 31
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REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James (Jim) Matlock 19 0 7 12

Bo French 8 0 1 7

Jim Wright 11 0 2 9

Hawk Dunlap 4 0 2 2

Katherine Culbert 1 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 43 0 13 30

REP Chief Justice, Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jimmy Blacklock 33 0 10 23

Total Votes Cast 33 0 10 23

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James P. Sullivan 34 0 10 24

Total Votes Cast 34 0 10 24

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kyle Hawkins 37 0 11 26

Total Votes Cast 37 0 11 26

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brett Busby 37 0 11 26

Total Votes Cast 37 0 11 26

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brent Coffee 9 0 1 8

Alison Fox 8 0 2 6

Thomas Smith 8 0 4 4

Lesli Fitzpatrick 12 0 5 7

Total Votes Cast 37 0 12 25
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REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kevin Patrick Yeary 35 0 10 25

Total Votes Cast 35 0 10 25

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jennifer Balido 10 0 2 8

John Messinger 27 0 10 17

Total Votes Cast 37 0 12 25

REP State Senator, Dist 18
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Lois W. Kolkhorst 39 0 13 26

Total Votes Cast 39 0 13 26

REP State Representative, Dist 17
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Tom Glass 22 0 5 17

Stan Gerdes 23 0 9 14

Total Votes Cast 45 0 14 31

REP Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott Brister 35 0 10 25

Total Votes Cast 35 0 10 25

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott K. Field 35 0 10 25

Total Votes Cast 35 0 10 25

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

April Farris 34 0 10 24

Total Votes Cast 34 0 10 24
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REP Chief Justice, 3rd Ct of App Dist
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Cory Liu 34 0 10 24

Total Votes Cast 34 0 10 24

REP County Judge
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Frank Malinak, III 39 0 13 26

Total Votes Cast 39 0 13 26

REP District Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Katie Jenke 38 0 13 25

Total Votes Cast 38 0 13 25

REP County Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sharon Blasig 40 0 13 27

Total Votes Cast 40 0 13 27

REP County Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Melinda "Lyndy" Krause 38 0 12 26

Total Votes Cast 38 0 12 26

REP JOP Pct 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Michael Biehle 18 0 7 11

Don Milburn 26 0 7 19

Total Votes Cast 44 0 14 30

REP County Chair
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Lynn Cain 36 0 11 25

Total Votes Cast 36 0 11 25
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REP Proposition 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 41 0 14 27

NO 2 0 0 2

Total Votes Cast 43 0 14 29

REP Proposition 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 46 0 14 32

NO 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 46 0 14 32

REP Proposition 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 34 0 12 22

NO 11 0 1 10

Total Votes Cast 45 0 13 32

REP Proposition 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 41 0 12 29

NO 4 0 1 3

Total Votes Cast 45 0 13 32

REP Proposition 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 42 0 12 30

NO 3 0 2 1

Total Votes Cast 45 0 14 31

REP Proposition 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 42 0 14 28

NO 1 0 0 1

Total Votes Cast 43 0 14 29
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REP Proposition 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 45 0 13 32

NO 1 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 46 0 14 32

REP Proposition 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 46 0 14 32

NO 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 46 0 14 32

REP Proposition 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 37 0 11 26

NO 5 0 2 3

Total Votes Cast 42 0 13 29

REP Proposition 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 43 0 12 31

NO 2 0 2 0

Total Votes Cast 45 0 14 31
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REP US Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Virgil John Bierschwale 2 0 1 1

Sara Canady 5 0 1 4

John Cornyn 137 6 71 60

Wesley Hunt 38 1 23 14

Gulrez "Gus" Khan 2 0 2 0

John O. Adefope 0 0 0 0

Anna Bender 7 0 2 5

Ken Paxton 103 2 64 37

Total Votes Cast 294 9 164 121

REP US Representative, District 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Ben Bius 16 0 11 5

Jenny Garcia Sharon 3 0 3 0

Chris Gober 154 7 88 59

Robert Brown 12 0 4 8

Jeremy Story 18 0 11 7

Jessica Karlsruher 17 0 11 6

Brandon Hawbaker 2 0 1 1

Rob Altman 8 0 8 0

Kara King 4 0 1 3

Scott Macleod 22 1 13 8

Total Votes Cast 256 8 151 97

REP Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Arturo Espinosa 1 0 1 0

Greg Abbott 239 6 128 105

Stephen Samuelson 3 0 2 1

Mark V. Goloby 3 0 1 2

Charles Andrew Crouch 7 0 5 2

Nathaniel Welch 3 2 1 0

Kenneth Hyde 0 0 0 0

Evelyn Brooks 6 1 2 3

Ronnie Tullos 0 0 0 0

Pete "Doc" Chambers 39 0 23 16

R.F. "Bob" Achgill 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 301 9 163 129
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REP Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dan Patrick 247 8 140 99

Esala Wueschner 1 0 0 1

Timothy Mabry 31 1 17 13

Perla Munoz Hopkins 12 0 5 7

Total Votes Cast 291 9 162 120

REP Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Mayes Middleton 118 5 60 53

Chip Roy 88 2 53 33

Aaron Reitz 27 0 17 10

Joan Huffman 40 1 26 13

Total Votes Cast 273 8 156 109

REP Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Don Huffines 150 7 83 60

Christi Craddick 49 0 34 15

Michael Berlanga 8 0 4 4

Kelly Hancock 62 0 34 28

Total Votes Cast 269 7 155 107

REP Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dawn Buckingham 232 5 134 93

Total Votes Cast 232 5 134 93

REP Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sid Miller 192 5 107 80

Nate Sheets 77 3 48 26

Total Votes Cast 269 8 155 106
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REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James (Jim) Matlock 100 2 57 41

Bo French 35 0 23 12

Jim Wright 66 3 41 22

Hawk Dunlap 30 0 15 15

Katherine Culbert 19 2 10 7

Total Votes Cast 250 7 146 97

REP Chief Justice, Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jimmy Blacklock 225 5 132 88

Total Votes Cast 225 5 132 88

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James P. Sullivan 228 6 133 89

Total Votes Cast 228 6 133 89

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kyle Hawkins 224 6 132 86

Total Votes Cast 224 6 132 86

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brett Busby 227 6 131 90

Total Votes Cast 227 6 131 90

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brent Coffee 67 0 32 35

Alison Fox 57 1 35 21

Thomas Smith 56 3 36 17

Lesli Fitzpatrick 40 2 27 11

Total Votes Cast 220 6 130 84
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REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kevin Patrick Yeary 222 6 130 86

Total Votes Cast 222 6 130 86

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jennifer Balido 64 3 34 27

John Messinger 154 3 95 56

Total Votes Cast 218 6 129 83

REP State Senator, Dist 18
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Lois W. Kolkhorst 230 7 130 93

Total Votes Cast 230 7 130 93

REP State Representative, Dist 17
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Tom Glass 148 0 85 63

Stan Gerdes 137 9 72 56

Total Votes Cast 285 9 157 119

REP Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott Brister 221 6 131 84

Total Votes Cast 221 6 131 84

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott K. Field 220 6 130 84

Total Votes Cast 220 6 130 84

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

April Farris 220 6 130 84

Total Votes Cast 220 6 130 84
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REP Chief Justice, 3rd Ct of App Dist
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Cory Liu 218 6 127 85

Total Votes Cast 218 6 127 85

REP County Judge
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Frank Malinak, III 250 8 141 101

Total Votes Cast 250 8 141 101

REP District Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Katie Jenke 234 7 135 92

Total Votes Cast 234 7 135 92

REP County Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sharon Blasig 239 7 137 95

Total Votes Cast 239 7 137 95

REP County Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Melinda "Lyndy" Krause 231 7 135 89

Total Votes Cast 231 7 135 89

REP JOP Pct 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Michael Biehle 77 2 39 36

Don Milburn 216 7 121 88

Total Votes Cast 293 9 160 124

REP County Chair
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Lynn Cain 221 7 131 83

Total Votes Cast 221 7 131 83
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REP Proposition 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 269 7 150 112

NO 24 1 14 9

Total Votes Cast 293 8 164 121

REP Proposition 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 289 9 161 119

NO 10 0 6 4

Total Votes Cast 299 9 167 123

REP Proposition 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 207 3 111 93

NO 90 5 53 32

Total Votes Cast 297 8 164 125

REP Proposition 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 256 4 140 112

NO 42 5 23 14

Total Votes Cast 298 9 163 126

REP Proposition 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 278 8 155 115

NO 23 1 11 11

Total Votes Cast 301 9 166 126

REP Proposition 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 274 7 150 117

NO 25 2 14 9

Total Votes Cast 299 9 164 126
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REP Proposition 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 294 9 164 121

NO 4 0 1 3

Total Votes Cast 298 9 165 124

REP Proposition 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 289 9 160 120

NO 11 0 7 4

Total Votes Cast 300 9 167 124

REP Proposition 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 243 7 137 99

NO 44 2 24 18

Total Votes Cast 287 9 161 117

REP Proposition 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 280 7 157 116

NO 9 1 5 3

Total Votes Cast 289 8 162 119
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REP US Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Virgil John Bierschwale 2 0 0 2

Sara Canady 1 0 0 1

John Cornyn 157 2 57 98

Wesley Hunt 31 0 12 19

Gulrez "Gus" Khan 2 0 1 1

John O. Adefope 1 0 1 0

Anna Bender 0 0 0 0

Ken Paxton 124 1 52 71

Total Votes Cast 318 3 123 192

REP US Representative, District 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Ben Bius 13 0 2 11

Jenny Garcia Sharon 3 0 0 3

Chris Gober 165 3 67 95

Robert Brown 13 0 7 6

Jeremy Story 39 0 16 23

Jessica Karlsruher 21 0 9 12

Brandon Hawbaker 5 0 1 4

Rob Altman 9 0 2 7

Kara King 5 0 3 2

Scott Macleod 18 0 5 13

Total Votes Cast 291 3 112 176

REP Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Arturo Espinosa 3 0 1 2

Greg Abbott 254 3 98 153

Stephen Samuelson 3 0 1 2

Mark V. Goloby 0 0 0 0

Charles Andrew Crouch 1 0 0 1

Nathaniel Welch 0 0 0 0

Kenneth Hyde 1 0 1 0

Evelyn Brooks 5 0 2 3

Ronnie Tullos 0 0 0 0

Pete "Doc" Chambers 54 0 23 31

R.F. "Bob" Achgill 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 321 3 126 192
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REP Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dan Patrick 263 3 103 157

Esala Wueschner 4 0 2 2

Timothy Mabry 25 0 10 15

Perla Munoz Hopkins 17 0 6 11

Total Votes Cast 309 3 121 185

REP Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Mayes Middleton 136 0 51 85

Chip Roy 80 2 35 43

Aaron Reitz 42 0 15 27

Joan Huffman 29 1 8 20

Total Votes Cast 287 3 109 175

REP Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Don Huffines 178 0 63 115

Christi Craddick 47 0 21 26

Michael Berlanga 9 0 7 2

Kelly Hancock 65 3 21 41

Total Votes Cast 299 3 112 184

REP Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dawn Buckingham 251 3 94 154

Total Votes Cast 251 3 94 154

REP Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sid Miller 219 3 80 136

Nate Sheets 81 0 34 47

Total Votes Cast 300 3 114 183
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Lee County, Texas

303

REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James (Jim) Matlock 88 0 37 51

Bo French 63 0 22 41

Jim Wright 83 3 31 49

Hawk Dunlap 19 0 6 13

Katherine Culbert 24 0 9 15

Total Votes Cast 277 3 105 169

REP Chief Justice, Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jimmy Blacklock 254 3 96 155

Total Votes Cast 254 3 96 155

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James P. Sullivan 250 3 96 151

Total Votes Cast 250 3 96 151

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kyle Hawkins 250 3 95 152

Total Votes Cast 250 3 95 152

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brett Busby 247 3 95 149

Total Votes Cast 247 3 95 149

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brent Coffee 99 0 29 70

Alison Fox 51 0 16 35

Thomas Smith 55 0 32 23

Lesli Fitzpatrick 39 3 17 19

Total Votes Cast 244 3 94 147
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303

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kevin Patrick Yeary 238 3 95 140

Total Votes Cast 238 3 95 140

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jennifer Balido 52 0 17 35

John Messinger 204 3 83 118

Total Votes Cast 256 3 100 153

REP State Senator, Dist 18
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Lois W. Kolkhorst 240 3 92 145

Total Votes Cast 240 3 92 145

REP State Representative, Dist 17
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Tom Glass 177 0 62 115

Stan Gerdes 137 3 62 72

Total Votes Cast 314 3 124 187

REP Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott Brister 236 3 88 145

Total Votes Cast 236 3 88 145

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott K. Field 237 3 90 144

Total Votes Cast 237 3 90 144

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

April Farris 235 3 87 145

Total Votes Cast 235 3 87 145

Precinct Summary - 03/09/2026     9:19 AM 60 of 105

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report
2026 Primary Election
March 3, 2026

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Lee County, Texas

303

REP Chief Justice, 3rd Ct of App Dist
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Cory Liu 233 3 86 144

Total Votes Cast 233 3 86 144

REP County Judge
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Frank Malinak, III 243 3 93 147

Total Votes Cast 243 3 93 147

REP District Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Katie Jenke 246 3 93 150

Total Votes Cast 246 3 93 150

REP County Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sharon Blasig 249 3 94 152

Total Votes Cast 249 3 94 152

REP County Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Melinda "Lyndy" Krause 247 3 93 151

Total Votes Cast 247 3 93 151

REP JOP Pct 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Michael Biehle 95 1 39 55

Don Milburn 191 2 69 120

Total Votes Cast 286 3 108 175

REP County Chair
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Lynn Cain 243 3 92 148

Total Votes Cast 243 3 92 148
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REP Proposition 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 291 3 115 173

NO 21 0 7 14

Total Votes Cast 312 3 122 187

REP Proposition 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 309 3 122 184

NO 7 0 1 6

Total Votes Cast 316 3 123 190

REP Proposition 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 231 1 101 129

NO 82 2 22 58

Total Votes Cast 313 3 123 187

REP Proposition 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 278 3 107 168

NO 39 0 16 23

Total Votes Cast 317 3 123 191

REP Proposition 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 295 1 113 181

NO 21 2 10 9

Total Votes Cast 316 3 123 190

REP Proposition 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 300 3 114 183

NO 17 0 9 8

Total Votes Cast 317 3 123 191
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REP Proposition 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 303 3 118 182

NO 12 0 4 8

Total Votes Cast 315 3 122 190

REP Proposition 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 307 3 118 186

NO 10 0 4 6

Total Votes Cast 317 3 122 192

REP Proposition 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 273 3 106 164

NO 43 0 18 25

Total Votes Cast 316 3 124 189

REP Proposition 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 295 3 116 176

NO 9 0 4 5

Total Votes Cast 304 3 120 181
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REP US Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Virgil John Bierschwale 2 0 2 0

Sara Canady 0 0 0 0

John Cornyn 41 2 21 18

Wesley Hunt 10 0 4 6

Gulrez "Gus" Khan 1 0 0 1

John O. Adefope 0 0 0 0

Anna Bender 2 0 2 0

Ken Paxton 36 1 17 18

Total Votes Cast 92 3 46 43

REP US Representative, District 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Ben Bius 6 0 4 2

Jenny Garcia Sharon 2 0 1 1

Chris Gober 43 1 24 18

Robert Brown 4 0 1 3

Jeremy Story 3 0 3 0

Jessica Karlsruher 8 2 1 5

Brandon Hawbaker 1 0 0 1

Rob Altman 5 0 2 3

Kara King 1 0 0 1

Scott Macleod 7 0 6 1

Total Votes Cast 80 3 42 35

REP Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Arturo Espinosa 2 0 2 0

Greg Abbott 85 3 40 42

Stephen Samuelson 1 0 1 0

Mark V. Goloby 0 0 0 0

Charles Andrew Crouch 0 0 0 0

Nathaniel Welch 0 0 0 0

Kenneth Hyde 0 0 0 0

Evelyn Brooks 1 0 1 0

Ronnie Tullos 0 0 0 0

Pete "Doc" Chambers 4 0 1 3

R.F. "Bob" Achgill 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 93 3 45 45
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304

REP Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dan Patrick 79 3 40 36

Esala Wueschner 1 0 1 0

Timothy Mabry 10 0 4 6

Perla Munoz Hopkins 1 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 91 3 46 42

REP Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Mayes Middleton 34 1 17 16

Chip Roy 36 2 19 15

Aaron Reitz 5 0 3 2

Joan Huffman 10 0 4 6

Total Votes Cast 85 3 43 39

REP Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Don Huffines 44 0 19 25

Christi Craddick 14 2 7 5

Michael Berlanga 5 0 3 2

Kelly Hancock 26 0 16 10

Total Votes Cast 89 2 45 42

REP Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dawn Buckingham 68 2 36 30

Total Votes Cast 68 2 36 30

REP Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sid Miller 54 2 30 22

Nate Sheets 30 0 13 17

Total Votes Cast 84 2 43 39
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304

REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James (Jim) Matlock 27 0 17 10

Bo French 13 0 6 7

Jim Wright 21 2 9 10

Hawk Dunlap 8 0 1 7

Katherine Culbert 8 0 5 3

Total Votes Cast 77 2 38 37

REP Chief Justice, Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jimmy Blacklock 70 2 37 31

Total Votes Cast 70 2 37 31

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James P. Sullivan 70 2 37 31

Total Votes Cast 70 2 37 31

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kyle Hawkins 68 2 34 32

Total Votes Cast 68 2 34 32

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brett Busby 68 2 35 31

Total Votes Cast 68 2 35 31

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brent Coffee 27 0 14 13

Alison Fox 22 1 12 9

Thomas Smith 11 0 6 5

Lesli Fitzpatrick 8 0 4 4

Total Votes Cast 68 1 36 31
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REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kevin Patrick Yeary 67 2 35 30

Total Votes Cast 67 2 35 30

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jennifer Balido 22 1 13 8

John Messinger 47 0 24 23

Total Votes Cast 69 1 37 31

REP State Senator, Dist 18
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Lois W. Kolkhorst 75 2 39 34

Total Votes Cast 75 2 39 34

REP State Representative, Dist 17
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Tom Glass 41 0 23 18

Stan Gerdes 52 3 23 26

Total Votes Cast 93 3 46 44

REP Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott Brister 70 2 35 33

Total Votes Cast 70 2 35 33

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott K. Field 69 2 35 32

Total Votes Cast 69 2 35 32

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

April Farris 69 2 35 32

Total Votes Cast 69 2 35 32
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REP Chief Justice, 3rd Ct of App Dist
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Cory Liu 68 2 34 32

Total Votes Cast 68 2 34 32

REP County Judge
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Frank Malinak, III 76 2 39 35

Total Votes Cast 76 2 39 35

REP District Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Katie Jenke 72 2 39 31

Total Votes Cast 72 2 39 31

REP County Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sharon Blasig 75 2 38 35

Total Votes Cast 75 2 38 35

REP County Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Melinda "Lyndy" Krause 73 2 37 34

Total Votes Cast 73 2 37 34

REP JOP Pct 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Michael Biehle 29 0 11 18

Don Milburn 59 2 34 23

Total Votes Cast 88 2 45 41

REP County Chair
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Lynn Cain 74 2 39 33

Total Votes Cast 74 2 39 33
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REP Proposition 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 80 2 40 38

NO 8 0 4 4

Total Votes Cast 88 2 44 42

REP Proposition 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 86 2 42 42

NO 4 1 2 1

Total Votes Cast 90 3 44 43

REP Proposition 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 71 1 39 31

NO 19 1 5 13

Total Votes Cast 90 2 44 44

REP Proposition 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 81 3 41 37

NO 9 0 3 6

Total Votes Cast 90 3 44 43

REP Proposition 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 78 3 42 33

NO 11 0 3 8

Total Votes Cast 89 3 45 41

REP Proposition 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 85 2 43 40

NO 7 1 3 3

Total Votes Cast 92 3 46 43
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REP Proposition 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 92 3 46 43

NO 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 92 3 46 43

REP Proposition 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 88 2 44 42

NO 4 1 2 1

Total Votes Cast 92 3 46 43

REP Proposition 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 77 1 38 38

NO 16 2 8 6

Total Votes Cast 93 3 46 44

REP Proposition 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 87 3 44 40

NO 2 0 1 1

Total Votes Cast 89 3 45 41
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REP US Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Virgil John Bierschwale 1 0 1 0

Sara Canady 4 0 1 3

John Cornyn 107 3 21 83

Wesley Hunt 14 0 6 8

Gulrez "Gus" Khan 4 0 2 2

John O. Adefope 0 0 0 0

Anna Bender 1 0 1 0

Ken Paxton 99 0 33 66

Total Votes Cast 230 3 65 162

REP US Representative, District 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Ben Bius 24 0 4 20

Jenny Garcia Sharon 5 0 3 2

Chris Gober 109 3 28 78

Robert Brown 5 0 2 3

Jeremy Story 11 0 8 3

Jessica Karlsruher 14 0 5 9

Brandon Hawbaker 3 0 0 3

Rob Altman 14 0 3 11

Kara King 3 0 0 3

Scott Macleod 16 0 5 11

Total Votes Cast 204 3 58 143

REP Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Arturo Espinosa 2 0 1 1

Greg Abbott 201 3 56 142

Stephen Samuelson 1 0 1 0

Mark V. Goloby 2 0 0 2

Charles Andrew Crouch 0 0 0 0

Nathaniel Welch 0 0 0 0

Kenneth Hyde 3 0 1 2

Evelyn Brooks 6 0 1 5

Ronnie Tullos 4 0 2 2

Pete "Doc" Chambers 19 0 5 14

R.F. "Bob" Achgill 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 238 3 67 168
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REP Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dan Patrick 189 3 52 134

Esala Wueschner 3 0 1 2

Timothy Mabry 16 0 7 9

Perla Munoz Hopkins 10 0 2 8

Total Votes Cast 218 3 62 153

REP Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Mayes Middleton 96 3 24 69

Chip Roy 65 0 24 41

Aaron Reitz 23 0 4 19

Joan Huffman 33 0 8 25

Total Votes Cast 217 3 60 154

REP Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Don Huffines 112 0 30 82

Christi Craddick 34 2 13 19

Michael Berlanga 1 0 1 0

Kelly Hancock 66 1 15 50

Total Votes Cast 213 3 59 151

REP Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dawn Buckingham 171 2 51 118

Total Votes Cast 171 2 51 118

REP Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sid Miller 129 2 40 87

Nate Sheets 83 0 23 60

Total Votes Cast 212 2 63 147
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REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James (Jim) Matlock 62 2 15 45

Bo French 42 0 13 29

Jim Wright 51 0 15 36

Hawk Dunlap 22 0 9 13

Katherine Culbert 19 0 4 15

Total Votes Cast 196 2 56 138

REP Chief Justice, Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jimmy Blacklock 171 2 49 120

Total Votes Cast 171 2 49 120

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James P. Sullivan 167 2 48 117

Total Votes Cast 167 2 48 117

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kyle Hawkins 166 2 48 116

Total Votes Cast 166 2 48 116

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brett Busby 167 2 48 117

Total Votes Cast 167 2 48 117

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brent Coffee 45 0 14 31

Alison Fox 47 0 14 33

Thomas Smith 39 0 12 27

Lesli Fitzpatrick 32 2 10 20

Total Votes Cast 163 2 50 111
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REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kevin Patrick Yeary 161 2 48 111

Total Votes Cast 161 2 48 111

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jennifer Balido 41 0 7 34

John Messinger 126 2 42 82

Total Votes Cast 167 2 49 116

REP State Senator, Dist 18
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Lois W. Kolkhorst 191 3 55 133

Total Votes Cast 191 3 55 133

REP State Representative, Dist 17
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Tom Glass 99 0 32 67

Stan Gerdes 129 3 29 97

Total Votes Cast 228 3 61 164

REP Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott Brister 169 2 51 116

Total Votes Cast 169 2 51 116

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott K. Field 167 2 50 115

Total Votes Cast 167 2 50 115

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

April Farris 171 2 51 118

Total Votes Cast 171 2 51 118
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REP Chief Justice, 3rd Ct of App Dist
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Cory Liu 165 2 48 115

Total Votes Cast 165 2 48 115

REP County Judge
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Frank Malinak, III 213 3 54 156

Total Votes Cast 213 3 54 156

REP District Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Katie Jenke 192 3 56 133

Total Votes Cast 192 3 56 133

REP County Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sharon Blasig 201 3 55 143

Total Votes Cast 201 3 55 143

REP County Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Melinda "Lyndy" Krause 199 3 57 139

Total Votes Cast 199 3 57 139

REP County Commissioner Pct 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Steven Knobloch 214 3 59 152

Total Votes Cast 214 3 59 152

REP JOP Pct 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Roberta Brinkman 96 2 19 75

Jesse Lee Kottke 13 0 9 4

Pam Kothmann 50 0 10 40

Lacey Hannes 77 1 28 48

Total Votes Cast 236 3 66 167
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REP County Chair
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Lynn Cain 165 3 47 115

Total Votes Cast 165 3 47 115

REP Proposition 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 202 3 58 141

NO 25 0 7 18

Total Votes Cast 227 3 65 159

REP Proposition 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 217 3 65 149

NO 16 0 1 15

Total Votes Cast 233 3 66 164

REP Proposition 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 138 2 39 97

NO 84 1 22 61

Total Votes Cast 222 3 61 158

REP Proposition 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 197 3 56 138

NO 28 0 7 21

Total Votes Cast 225 3 63 159

REP Proposition 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 210 3 61 146

NO 19 0 4 15

Total Votes Cast 229 3 65 161

REP Proposition 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 207 3 63 141

NO 24 0 3 21

Total Votes Cast 231 3 66 162
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REP Proposition 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 218 3 61 154

NO 11 0 2 9

Total Votes Cast 229 3 63 163

REP Proposition 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 222 3 61 158

NO 7 0 3 4

Total Votes Cast 229 3 64 162

REP Proposition 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 179 3 55 121

NO 42 0 8 34

Total Votes Cast 221 3 63 155

REP Proposition 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 201 3 59 139

NO 15 0 4 11

Total Votes Cast 216 3 63 150
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Lee County, Texas

402

REP US Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Virgil John Bierschwale 0 0 0 0

Sara Canady 1 0 0 1

John Cornyn 12 4 5 3

Wesley Hunt 5 0 3 2

Gulrez "Gus" Khan 0 0 0 0

John O. Adefope 0 0 0 0

Anna Bender 0 0 0 0

Ken Paxton 3 0 2 1

Total Votes Cast 21 4 10 7

REP US Representative, District 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Ben Bius 1 0 0 1

Jenny Garcia Sharon 2 0 1 1

Chris Gober 12 3 7 2

Robert Brown 0 0 0 0

Jeremy Story 0 0 0 0

Jessica Karlsruher 3 1 0 2

Brandon Hawbaker 0 0 0 0

Rob Altman 0 0 0 0

Kara King 0 0 0 0

Scott Macleod 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 18 4 8 6

REP Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Arturo Espinosa 1 0 1 0

Greg Abbott 18 4 9 5

Stephen Samuelson 0 0 0 0

Mark V. Goloby 0 0 0 0

Charles Andrew Crouch 0 0 0 0

Nathaniel Welch 0 0 0 0

Kenneth Hyde 0 0 0 0

Evelyn Brooks 1 0 0 1

Ronnie Tullos 0 0 0 0

Pete "Doc" Chambers 0 0 0 0

R.F. "Bob" Achgill 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 20 4 10 6
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402

REP Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dan Patrick 18 4 8 6

Esala Wueschner 0 0 0 0

Timothy Mabry 2 0 1 1

Perla Munoz Hopkins 1 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 21 4 10 7

REP Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Mayes Middleton 8 3 2 3

Chip Roy 5 1 3 1

Aaron Reitz 3 0 3 0

Joan Huffman 3 0 1 2

Total Votes Cast 19 4 9 6

REP Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Don Huffines 6 3 2 1

Christi Craddick 4 1 2 1

Michael Berlanga 1 0 1 0

Kelly Hancock 9 0 5 4

Total Votes Cast 20 4 10 6

REP Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dawn Buckingham 14 2 7 5

Total Votes Cast 14 2 7 5

REP Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sid Miller 16 4 6 6

Nate Sheets 3 0 2 1

Total Votes Cast 19 4 8 7
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REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James (Jim) Matlock 8 2 3 3

Bo French 0 0 0 0

Jim Wright 2 0 1 1

Hawk Dunlap 1 0 1 0

Katherine Culbert 3 0 2 1

Total Votes Cast 14 2 7 5

REP Chief Justice, Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jimmy Blacklock 13 2 7 4

Total Votes Cast 13 2 7 4

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James P. Sullivan 14 2 7 5

Total Votes Cast 14 2 7 5

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kyle Hawkins 15 2 8 5

Total Votes Cast 15 2 8 5

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brett Busby 15 2 8 5

Total Votes Cast 15 2 8 5

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brent Coffee 5 1 2 2

Alison Fox 4 1 2 1

Thomas Smith 1 0 1 0

Lesli Fitzpatrick 4 0 2 2

Total Votes Cast 14 2 7 5
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REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kevin Patrick Yeary 14 2 8 4

Total Votes Cast 14 2 8 4

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jennifer Balido 4 1 2 1

John Messinger 10 1 5 4

Total Votes Cast 14 2 7 5

REP State Senator, Dist 18
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Lois W. Kolkhorst 16 2 8 6

Total Votes Cast 16 2 8 6

REP State Representative, Dist 17
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Tom Glass 7 2 2 3

Stan Gerdes 13 2 7 4

Total Votes Cast 20 4 9 7

REP Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott Brister 16 2 7 7

Total Votes Cast 16 2 7 7

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott K. Field 16 2 7 7

Total Votes Cast 16 2 7 7

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

April Farris 15 2 7 6

Total Votes Cast 15 2 7 6
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REP Chief Justice, 3rd Ct of App Dist
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Cory Liu 15 2 7 6

Total Votes Cast 15 2 7 6

REP County Judge
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Frank Malinak, III 17 2 8 7

Total Votes Cast 17 2 8 7

REP District Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Katie Jenke 17 2 8 7

Total Votes Cast 17 2 8 7

REP County Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sharon Blasig 18 4 8 6

Total Votes Cast 18 4 8 6

REP County Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Melinda "Lyndy" Krause 19 4 8 7

Total Votes Cast 19 4 8 7

REP County Commissioner Pct 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Steven Knobloch 19 4 10 5

Total Votes Cast 19 4 10 5

REP JOP Pct 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Roberta Brinkman 2 1 0 1

Jesse Lee Kottke 2 1 1 0

Pam Kothmann 2 2 0 0

Lacey Hannes 12 0 7 5

Total Votes Cast 18 4 8 6
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402

REP County Chair
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Lynn Cain 15 2 7 6

Total Votes Cast 15 2 7 6

REP Proposition 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 17 3 8 6

NO 3 1 1 1

Total Votes Cast 20 4 9 7

REP Proposition 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 18 4 8 6

NO 2 0 1 1

Total Votes Cast 20 4 9 7

REP Proposition 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 13 1 7 5

NO 8 3 3 2

Total Votes Cast 21 4 10 7

REP Proposition 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 16 4 7 5

NO 5 0 3 2

Total Votes Cast 21 4 10 7

REP Proposition 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 17 4 8 5

NO 4 0 2 2

Total Votes Cast 21 4 10 7

REP Proposition 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 19 4 8 7

NO 2 0 2 0

Total Votes Cast 21 4 10 7
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REP Proposition 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 20 4 9 7

NO 1 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 21 4 10 7

REP Proposition 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 19 4 8 7

NO 2 0 2 0

Total Votes Cast 21 4 10 7

REP Proposition 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 15 4 6 5

NO 6 0 4 2

Total Votes Cast 21 4 10 7

REP Proposition 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 17 4 7 6

NO 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 17 4 7 6
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REP US Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Virgil John Bierschwale 1 0 1 0

Sara Canady 1 0 1 0

John Cornyn 54 1 26 27

Wesley Hunt 12 0 3 9

Gulrez "Gus" Khan 1 1 0 0

John O. Adefope 0 0 0 0

Anna Bender 1 0 1 0

Ken Paxton 31 0 15 16

Total Votes Cast 101 2 47 52

REP US Representative, District 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Ben Bius 12 0 6 6

Jenny Garcia Sharon 2 0 2 0

Chris Gober 54 0 27 27

Robert Brown 2 0 1 1

Jeremy Story 2 0 2 0

Jessica Karlsruher 11 1 2 8

Brandon Hawbaker 2 0 1 1

Rob Altman 3 0 0 3

Kara King 1 0 0 1

Scott Macleod 5 0 2 3

Total Votes Cast 94 1 43 50

REP Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Arturo Espinosa 1 0 1 0

Greg Abbott 91 1 45 45

Stephen Samuelson 1 1 0 0

Mark V. Goloby 0 0 0 0

Charles Andrew Crouch 1 0 0 1

Nathaniel Welch 0 0 0 0

Kenneth Hyde 0 0 0 0

Evelyn Brooks 0 0 0 0

Ronnie Tullos 0 0 0 0

Pete "Doc" Chambers 9 0 1 8

R.F. "Bob" Achgill 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 103 2 47 54
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403

REP Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dan Patrick 87 1 41 45

Esala Wueschner 5 0 2 3

Timothy Mabry 7 0 2 5

Perla Munoz Hopkins 1 0 1 0

Total Votes Cast 100 1 46 53

REP Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Mayes Middleton 39 1 17 21

Chip Roy 35 0 20 15

Aaron Reitz 8 0 3 5

Joan Huffman 12 1 5 6

Total Votes Cast 94 2 45 47

REP Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Don Huffines 48 0 16 32

Christi Craddick 25 0 10 15

Michael Berlanga 1 1 0 0

Kelly Hancock 19 1 15 3

Total Votes Cast 93 2 41 50

REP Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dawn Buckingham 80 1 33 46

Total Votes Cast 80 1 33 46

REP Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sid Miller 61 1 21 39

Nate Sheets 30 1 19 10

Total Votes Cast 91 2 40 49
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REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James (Jim) Matlock 39 0 18 21

Bo French 6 0 2 4

Jim Wright 33 0 18 15

Hawk Dunlap 6 0 0 6

Katherine Culbert 6 1 2 3

Total Votes Cast 90 1 40 49

REP Chief Justice, Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jimmy Blacklock 83 0 36 47

Total Votes Cast 83 0 36 47

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James P. Sullivan 81 0 36 45

Total Votes Cast 81 0 36 45

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kyle Hawkins 81 0 35 46

Total Votes Cast 81 0 35 46

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brett Busby 82 0 36 46

Total Votes Cast 82 0 36 46

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brent Coffee 24 0 13 11

Alison Fox 12 0 6 6

Thomas Smith 16 0 6 10

Lesli Fitzpatrick 17 0 8 9

Total Votes Cast 69 0 33 36
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REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kevin Patrick Yeary 81 0 37 44

Total Votes Cast 81 0 37 44

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jennifer Balido 26 0 17 9

John Messinger 52 0 22 30

Total Votes Cast 78 0 39 39

REP State Senator, Dist 18
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Lois W. Kolkhorst 89 2 40 47

Total Votes Cast 89 2 40 47

REP State Representative, Dist 17
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Tom Glass 18 0 5 13

Stan Gerdes 81 0 40 41

Total Votes Cast 99 0 45 54

REP Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott Brister 82 0 37 45

Total Votes Cast 82 0 37 45

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott K. Field 83 0 37 46

Total Votes Cast 83 0 37 46

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

April Farris 84 0 39 45

Total Votes Cast 84 0 39 45
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403

REP Chief Justice, 3rd Ct of App Dist
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Cory Liu 81 0 37 44

Total Votes Cast 81 0 37 44

REP County Judge
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Frank Malinak, III 94 2 43 49

Total Votes Cast 94 2 43 49

REP District Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Katie Jenke 92 2 42 48

Total Votes Cast 92 2 42 48

REP County Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sharon Blasig 91 2 41 48

Total Votes Cast 91 2 41 48

REP County Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Melinda "Lyndy" Krause 91 2 41 48

Total Votes Cast 91 2 41 48

REP County Commissioner Pct 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Steven Knobloch 93 2 43 48

Total Votes Cast 93 2 43 48

REP JOP Pct 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Roberta Brinkman 19 0 8 11

Jesse Lee Kottke 6 0 2 4

Pam Kothmann 25 0 13 12

Lacey Hannes 41 1 16 24

Total Votes Cast 91 1 39 51
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REP County Chair
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Lynn Cain 84 2 36 46

Total Votes Cast 84 2 36 46

REP Proposition 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 82 0 35 47

NO 18 1 10 7

Total Votes Cast 100 1 45 54

REP Proposition 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 95 1 42 52

NO 5 0 3 2

Total Votes Cast 100 1 45 54

REP Proposition 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 63 1 25 37

NO 38 0 21 17

Total Votes Cast 101 1 46 54

REP Proposition 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 88 0 39 49

NO 14 1 8 5

Total Votes Cast 102 1 47 54

REP Proposition 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 96 1 43 52

NO 7 1 4 2

Total Votes Cast 103 2 47 54

REP Proposition 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 94 2 41 51

NO 8 0 5 3

Total Votes Cast 102 2 46 54
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REP Proposition 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 97 2 42 53

NO 5 0 5 0

Total Votes Cast 102 2 47 53

REP Proposition 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 102 1 47 54

NO 1 1 0 0

Total Votes Cast 103 2 47 54

REP Proposition 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 81 1 40 40

NO 17 1 6 10

Total Votes Cast 98 2 46 50

REP Proposition 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 92 0 45 47

NO 2 0 1 1

Total Votes Cast 94 0 46 48
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REP US Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Virgil John Bierschwale 2 0 2 0

Sara Canady 2 0 2 0

John Cornyn 67 0 28 39

Wesley Hunt 22 0 11 11

Gulrez "Gus" Khan 1 0 1 0

John O. Adefope 0 0 0 0

Anna Bender 2 0 1 1

Ken Paxton 46 2 25 19

Total Votes Cast 142 2 70 70

REP US Representative, District 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Ben Bius 14 0 5 9

Jenny Garcia Sharon 6 0 3 3

Chris Gober 67 2 38 27

Robert Brown 3 0 1 2

Jeremy Story 3 0 1 2

Jessica Karlsruher 13 0 5 8

Brandon Hawbaker 5 0 2 3

Rob Altman 7 0 4 3

Kara King 7 0 4 3

Scott Macleod 8 0 3 5

Total Votes Cast 133 2 66 65

REP Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Arturo Espinosa 2 0 1 1

Greg Abbott 125 2 59 64

Stephen Samuelson 1 0 0 1

Mark V. Goloby 2 0 0 2

Charles Andrew Crouch 0 0 0 0

Nathaniel Welch 0 0 0 0

Kenneth Hyde 0 0 0 0

Evelyn Brooks 3 0 3 0

Ronnie Tullos 0 0 0 0

Pete "Doc" Chambers 13 0 8 5

R.F. "Bob" Achgill 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 146 2 71 73
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404

REP Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dan Patrick 123 2 60 61

Esala Wueschner 1 0 1 0

Timothy Mabry 13 0 8 5

Perla Munoz Hopkins 4 0 1 3

Total Votes Cast 141 2 70 69

REP Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Mayes Middleton 60 0 31 29

Chip Roy 42 2 16 24

Aaron Reitz 9 0 7 2

Joan Huffman 24 0 12 12

Total Votes Cast 135 2 66 67

REP Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Don Huffines 70 0 30 40

Christi Craddick 35 2 22 11

Michael Berlanga 1 0 0 1

Kelly Hancock 29 0 13 16

Total Votes Cast 135 2 65 68

REP Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dawn Buckingham 112 2 53 57

Total Votes Cast 112 2 53 57

REP Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sid Miller 89 2 36 51

Nate Sheets 43 0 27 16

Total Votes Cast 132 2 63 67
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REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James (Jim) Matlock 45 0 19 26

Bo French 17 0 7 10

Jim Wright 40 2 20 18

Hawk Dunlap 7 0 4 3

Katherine Culbert 15 0 9 6

Total Votes Cast 124 2 59 63

REP Chief Justice, Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jimmy Blacklock 115 2 54 59

Total Votes Cast 115 2 54 59

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James P. Sullivan 113 2 54 57

Total Votes Cast 113 2 54 57

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kyle Hawkins 113 2 54 57

Total Votes Cast 113 2 54 57

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brett Busby 112 2 53 57

Total Votes Cast 112 2 53 57

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brent Coffee 34 0 16 18

Alison Fox 26 0 15 11

Thomas Smith 21 0 10 11

Lesli Fitzpatrick 28 2 14 12

Total Votes Cast 109 2 55 52
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404

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kevin Patrick Yeary 110 2 53 55

Total Votes Cast 110 2 53 55

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jennifer Balido 38 2 18 18

John Messinger 70 0 36 34

Total Votes Cast 108 2 54 52

REP State Senator, Dist 18
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Lois W. Kolkhorst 126 2 61 63

Total Votes Cast 126 2 61 63

REP State Representative, Dist 17
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Tom Glass 57 2 26 29

Stan Gerdes 90 0 45 45

Total Votes Cast 147 2 71 74

REP Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott Brister 108 2 53 53

Total Votes Cast 108 2 53 53

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott K. Field 108 2 54 52

Total Votes Cast 108 2 54 52

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

April Farris 109 2 54 53

Total Votes Cast 109 2 54 53
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Lee County, Texas

404

REP Chief Justice, 3rd Ct of App Dist
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Cory Liu 106 2 54 50

Total Votes Cast 106 2 54 50

REP County Judge
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Frank Malinak, III 133 2 64 67

Total Votes Cast 133 2 64 67

REP District Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Katie Jenke 124 2 62 60

Total Votes Cast 124 2 62 60

REP County Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sharon Blasig 127 2 62 63

Total Votes Cast 127 2 62 63

REP County Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Melinda "Lyndy" Krause 126 2 62 62

Total Votes Cast 126 2 62 62

REP County Commissioner Pct 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Steven Knobloch 125 2 61 62

Total Votes Cast 125 2 61 62

REP JOP Pct 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Michael York 130 2 63 65

Total Votes Cast 130 2 63 65

REP County Chair
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Lynn Cain 106 2 53 51

Total Votes Cast 106 2 53 51
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Lee County, Texas

404

REP Proposition 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 125 2 61 62

NO 12 0 6 6

Total Votes Cast 137 2 67 68

REP Proposition 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 135 2 66 67

NO 5 0 3 2

Total Votes Cast 140 2 69 69

REP Proposition 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 104 2 55 47

NO 37 0 15 22

Total Votes Cast 141 2 70 69

REP Proposition 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 126 2 59 65

NO 16 0 11 5

Total Votes Cast 142 2 70 70

REP Proposition 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 137 2 70 65

NO 4 0 1 3

Total Votes Cast 141 2 71 68

REP Proposition 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 129 2 63 64

NO 15 0 8 7

Total Votes Cast 144 2 71 71
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404

REP Proposition 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 138 2 68 68

NO 3 0 2 1

Total Votes Cast 141 2 70 69

REP Proposition 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 143 2 68 73

NO 5 0 3 2

Total Votes Cast 148 2 71 75

REP Proposition 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 111 2 58 51

NO 30 0 11 19

Total Votes Cast 141 2 69 70

REP Proposition 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 128 2 65 61

NO 3 0 2 1

Total Votes Cast 131 2 67 62
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405

REP US Senator
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Virgil John Bierschwale 5 0 4 1

Sara Canady 3 0 1 2

John Cornyn 121 5 62 54

Wesley Hunt 27 1 15 11

Gulrez "Gus" Khan 0 0 0 0

John O. Adefope 0 0 0 0

Anna Bender 1 0 1 0

Ken Paxton 90 3 55 32

Total Votes Cast 247 9 138 100

REP US Representative, District 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Ben Bius 8 0 4 4

Jenny Garcia Sharon 3 0 2 1

Chris Gober 146 5 88 53

Robert Brown 9 0 3 6

Jeremy Story 16 0 11 5

Jessica Karlsruher 22 0 13 9

Brandon Hawbaker 1 0 0 1

Rob Altman 6 0 3 3

Kara King 3 0 1 2

Scott Macleod 13 0 6 7

Total Votes Cast 227 5 131 91

REP Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Arturo Espinosa 0 0 0 0

Greg Abbott 209 8 116 85

Stephen Samuelson 1 0 1 0

Mark V. Goloby 3 0 3 0

Charles Andrew Crouch 2 0 1 1

Nathaniel Welch 2 0 1 1

Kenneth Hyde 2 0 2 0

Evelyn Brooks 3 0 2 1

Ronnie Tullos 0 0 0 0

Pete "Doc" Chambers 23 1 12 10

R.F. "Bob" Achgill 0 0 0 0

Total Votes Cast 245 9 138 98
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405

REP Lieutenant Governor
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dan Patrick 212 9 122 81

Esala Wueschner 4 0 3 1

Timothy Mabry 23 0 9 14

Perla Munoz Hopkins 2 0 0 2

Total Votes Cast 241 9 134 98

REP Attorney General
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Mayes Middleton 106 6 60 40

Chip Roy 71 2 38 31

Aaron Reitz 24 0 17 7

Joan Huffman 31 0 14 17

Total Votes Cast 232 8 129 95

REP Comptroller of Public Accounts
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Don Huffines 116 4 58 54

Christi Craddick 51 3 29 19

Michael Berlanga 9 0 5 4

Kelly Hancock 59 0 39 20

Total Votes Cast 235 7 131 97

REP Comm General Land Office
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Dawn Buckingham 200 9 107 84

Total Votes Cast 200 9 107 84

REP Commissioner of Agriculture
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sid Miller 162 6 82 74

Nate Sheets 66 1 42 23

Total Votes Cast 228 7 124 97
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REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James (Jim) Matlock 88 7 45 36

Bo French 25 0 14 11

Jim Wright 76 0 42 34

Hawk Dunlap 15 0 9 6

Katherine Culbert 17 0 10 7

Total Votes Cast 221 7 120 94

REP Chief Justice, Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jimmy Blacklock 202 9 107 86

Total Votes Cast 202 9 107 86

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

James P. Sullivan 200 9 106 85

Total Votes Cast 200 9 106 85

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kyle Hawkins 202 9 106 87

Total Votes Cast 202 9 106 87

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brett Busby 200 9 106 85

Total Votes Cast 200 9 106 85

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Brent Coffee 62 5 34 23

Alison Fox 57 0 40 17

Thomas Smith 38 0 22 16

Lesli Fitzpatrick 38 2 11 25

Total Votes Cast 195 7 107 81
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REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Kevin Patrick Yeary 195 9 105 81

Total Votes Cast 195 9 105 81

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Jennifer Balido 54 1 28 25

John Messinger 144 6 79 59

Total Votes Cast 198 7 107 84

REP State Senator, Dist 18
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Lois W. Kolkhorst 215 6 119 90

Total Votes Cast 215 6 119 90

REP State Representative, Dist 17
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Tom Glass 124 3 67 54

Stan Gerdes 124 4 72 48

Total Votes Cast 248 7 139 102

REP Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist.
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott Brister 199 8 106 85

Total Votes Cast 199 8 106 85

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Scott K. Field 198 9 105 84

Total Votes Cast 198 9 105 84

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

April Farris 200 9 107 84

Total Votes Cast 200 9 107 84
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REP Chief Justice, 3rd Ct of App Dist
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Cory Liu 194 7 104 83

Total Votes Cast 194 7 104 83

REP County Judge
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Frank Malinak, III 216 6 120 90

Total Votes Cast 216 6 120 90

REP District Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Katie Jenke 207 6 116 85

Total Votes Cast 207 6 116 85

REP County Clerk
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Sharon Blasig 215 6 120 89

Total Votes Cast 215 6 120 89

REP County Treasurer
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Melinda "Lyndy" Krause 208 6 114 88

Total Votes Cast 208 6 114 88

REP County Commissioner Pct 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Steven Knobloch 208 6 116 86

Total Votes Cast 208 6 116 86

REP JOP Pct 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Michael Biehle 73 0 38 35

Don Milburn 166 5 98 63

Total Votes Cast 239 5 136 98
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REP County Chair
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

Lynn Cain 194 6 109 79

Total Votes Cast 194 6 109 79

REP Proposition 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 228 9 133 86

NO 21 0 6 15

Total Votes Cast 249 9 139 101

REP Proposition 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 233 9 133 91

NO 16 0 6 10

Total Votes Cast 249 9 139 101

REP Proposition 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 189 7 112 70

NO 62 2 29 31

Total Votes Cast 251 9 141 101

REP Proposition 4
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 223 9 124 90

NO 26 0 16 10

Total Votes Cast 249 9 140 100

REP Proposition 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 227 9 129 89

NO 21 0 9 12

Total Votes Cast 248 9 138 101

REP Proposition 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 230 8 127 95

NO 20 0 14 6

Total Votes Cast 250 8 141 101
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REP Proposition 7
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 247 8 138 101

NO 4 0 3 1

Total Votes Cast 251 8 141 102

REP Proposition 8
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 236 9 134 93

NO 14 0 7 7

Total Votes Cast 250 9 141 100

REP Proposition 9
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 202 8 119 75

NO 43 0 20 23

Total Votes Cast 245 8 139 98

REP Proposition 10
Vote For 1

TOTAL Absentee Early
Voting

Election
Day

YES 233 9 131 93

NO 9 0 7 2

Total Votes Cast 242 9 138 95

Precinct Summary - 03/09/2026     9:19 AM 105 of 105

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020


